© provita medical GmbH - Technical changes and all rights reserved - Printdate: 15.07.2010
your path:
Products > Lamps > Series 1 Lamps > Basic version
L100005A
Lamp with gooseneck arm
without roller base
Colour of the lamp: white
Bulb type: halogen cool-light reflector technology
Bulb details: 12 V / 50 W, 10°
Light intensity: appr. 48.000 Lux / 500 mm
Light field: Ø 90 / 180 mm at 500 / 1.000 mm
Colour temperatur: appr. 3.000 Kelvin
Expected life time: appr. 3.000 h (bulb)
Switch: at the lamp head
Working radius: appr. 800 mm
Electric mains: 230 V, 50 - 60 Hz
Total weight: appr. 3,6 kg
Joining pin: 18 x 35 mm (Ø x L)
easy and safe positioning of lamp head through a
massive handle
modern and attractive Design
  Available Accessories:
Colour Correction Filter
3800+/- 200K
Adapter /lifting pole/white
for Lights Series 4
Wall mount
Material: aluminium
Rail clamp
with headless screw
Dimmer for Lights Series 1
and 2
Flexible and Joint Arm